Govrt.’s relevent rules. Copies of orders sanctioning such reappropriation shall be 
communicated to the Executive Committee.

12.(10)  The Registrar shall have the power to sanction expenditure of 
miscellaneous and contingent nature upto an amount not exceeding Rs. 2500/- ( 
Ruppes Two thousand five hundred ) in each case. Expenditure in excess of that 
amount shall require the sanction of the Executive Committee.

12.(11) A permanent advance of Rs. 5000/- shall be made to the Registrar. 

12.(12) The Registrar shall be the certifying officer for travelling., halting and other